©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
December, 2013 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
MJE171/D
MJE170G, MJE171G,
MJE172G (PNP), MJE180G,
MJE181G, MJE182G (NPN)
Complementary Plastic

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MJE170G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
MJE171G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
MJE172G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
MJE180G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
MJE181G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
MJE182G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
TO−225
CASE 77−09